
PRESENTATIONSSCHEMA

ÅRETS UF-FÖRETAG

Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

UF-företag

Take the bike UF 

Rekokassen UF 

Sayora UF 

Snack IT UF 

Berry UF 

PAUS

Ginger juice UF 

Skärgårdsmat UF 

Unity UF 

ÅRETS VARA

Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

UF-företag

Sayora UF 

Snack IT UF 

Skärgårdsmat UF 

Ginger juice UF 

Rekokassen UF 

PAUS

Berry UF 

ForHim UF 

LAVA UF 

ÅRETS HANTVERKARE

Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

11.40

UF-företag

PureGrain UF

AS Plate UF

Sölvesborgsljuset UF

Småfix UF

Sayora UF 

PAUS

Snack IT UF 

Amica UF

Ginger juice UF 

ÅRETS EKOLOGISKT HÅLLBARA

Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

11.20

UF-företag

Sölvesborgsljuset UF

Ginger juice UF 

LendicUF

PLANET GRÖN UF

LAVA UF 

PAUS

Rekokassen UF 

Sätta-kvist UF

ÅRETS SÄLJARE
Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

10.20

10.40

11.00

Tävlande

Felix Svensson

Kevin Jansson

Molly Antonsson

Anton Lind

Paus

Nellie Christiansson

Johan Ekberg

Color Avenue UF

Custom resell UF

Gingerjuice UF

PureGrain UF

Cocoa UF

Sayora UF

ÅRETS TJÄNST
Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

UF-företag

Småfix UF

Xtracash UF

WEBarber UF

Nordic Event UF

ÅRETS SOCIALT HÅLLBARA
Tid

09.00

09.20

09.40

10.00

UF-företag

Ginger juice UF 

Amica UF

PLANET GRÖN UF

Rekokassen UF 


